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Sydney Rowing Club Regatta Saturday, 20 February 2016

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 1 Womens C/D Grade Coxed Four Final

1 01.05 St George 1 (Cooze,Macready,Robinson,Ward,c:Raine)  (D) 7  3:55.73   0.00  +0.00
2 01.01 Leichhardt 1 (Rizzuto,Carvalho,Gainsford,Kapocius,c:Lyon)  (D) 8  4:01.02   5.29  +5.29
3 01.06 St George 2 (Featherstone,Featherstone,Bates,Benson,c:Featherstone) (C) 4  4:02.58   1.56  +6.85
4 01.03 Leichhardt 3 (Armitage,Williams,Brigham,Borgert,c:Marks)  (C) 3  4:07.09   4.51 +11.36
5 01.04 North Shore (Sainty,Buzo*,Edwards,Walsh,c:Williams)  (D) 6  4:18.00  10.91 +22.27
6 01.02 Leichhardt 2 (Rodriquez,Parkes,Storey,Weatherall,c:Jalalaty)  (D) 5  4:22.22   4.22 +26.49

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m % Margins
Race 2 Mens C/D Grade Coxless 4x Gold Time: 2:46.1 Division 1

1 02.08 St George 3 (Burke,Da Ros,Gorman,Granja Ramos Junior) (C) 6  3:14.46 85.4   0.00  +0.00
2 02.16 Glebe (Tietjen*,Wiggan,Nemeth,Bailleux*)  (C) 5  3:19.16 83.4   4.70  +4.70
3 02.10 St George 5 (Irons,Gee,Granja Ramos,Dunn)  (C) 7  3:24.65 81.2   5.49 +10.19

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m % Margins
Race 3 Mens C/D Grade Coxless 4x Gold Time: 2:46.1 Division 2

1 02.14 University of NSW 2 (Hart,Howarth*,Martinez de Alegria,Lees) (D) 2  3:24.02 81.4   0.00  +0.00
2 02.07 St George 2 (Kluck,Neylon,Gray,Carr)  (D) 6  3:33.99 77.6   9.97  +9.97
3 02.09 St George 4 (Porokh,Chuter,Crooks,Griffin)  (D) 8  3:34.86 77.3   0.87 +10.84
4 02.03 Nepean 2 (Birkbeck,Paterson,Kalantar,Waddell)  (D) 5  3:43.57 74.3   8.71 +19.55
5 02.11 Sydney (Rikard-Bell,Ward,Yates,Wood)  (D) 7  3:53.44 71.2   9.87 +29.42
6 02.12 Sydney Womens MLC (Borella,Macaskill,McCormack,Carew)  (D) 4  3:57.69 69.9   4.25 +33.67
7 02.05 North Shore 2 (Jobbins,Sheldrake,Sammut,Bruce-Smith)  (D) 3  4:14.50 65.3  16.81 +50.48

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m % Margins
Race 4 Mens C/D Grade Coxless 4x Gold Time: 2:46.1 Division 3

1 02.01 Leichhardt (Haythornthwaite,Murray,O'Connell,Tindale*) (D) 7  3:23.09 81.8   0.00  +0.00
2 02.02 Nepean 1 (Newbold,Westbrook,Katri,Blakey)  (D) 6  3:26.17 80.6   3.08  +3.08
3 02.06 St George 1 (Donald,Crowley,Antico,Banks)  (D) 5  3:30.73 78.8   4.56  +7.64
4 02.04 North Shore 1 (Conroy,Luck*,Walsh,Perry)  (D) 4  3:32.36 78.2   1.63  +9.27
5 02.13 University of NSW 1 (Heath,Fehon*,Widmer,Moyes*)  (D) 3  3:51.90 71.6  19.54 +28.81

02.15 Glebe (Holmes,McKeown,Galea,Bland)  (D) 8 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 5 School 4th Four Final

1 03.03 Shore (Jefferson,Walker,Hunt,Pryde,c:Singer) 6  7:12.36   0.00  +0.00
2 03.05 St Josephs (Small,Jansen,Trescott,Pacey,c:MacRae) 3  7:14.59   2.23  +2.23
3 03.04 St Ignatius (Gill,Grady,Dimoff,Masson,c:Polich) 7  7:22.81   8.22 +10.45
4 03.01 Kings (Heanly,Liao,Holcombe,Cooke,c:O'Shea) 4  7:33.25  10.44 +20.89
5 03.02 Scots (Hudson,Mundell,Crossley,Priest,c:Cheung) 5  8:08.94  35.69 +56.58

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 6 School 3rd Four Final

1 04.03 Shore (Fielke,Kotecha,Macdiarmid,Grave,c:Bloore) 7  6:55.29   0.00  +0.00
2 04.05 St Josephs (Darling,Elliot,Paterson,Robins,c:Kearns) 4  7:11.32  16.03 +16.03
3 04.04 St Ignatius (Newey,Newey,Cistulli,Harris,c:Afianos) 5  7:15.63   4.31 +20.34
4 04.01 Kings (Wood,Prell,Page,Weston,c:Davey) 6  7:21.11   5.48 +25.82
5 04.02 Scots (Webb,Stanley,Duck,Brunner,c:Norburn) 3  7:31.58  10.47 +36.29
6 04.06 The Armidale School (Hughes,Murphy,Jackson-Bolton,Maxwell,c:Taylor) 8  7:50.74  19.16 +55.45
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 7 School 2nd Four Final

1 05.02 Kings (Denny,Field,Hughes,Ringrose,c:Davey) 4  6:59.30   0.00  +0.00
2 05.07 St Josephs (Henry,Cusack,Freudenstein,Voulgaris,c:Ridal) 5  7:02.17   2.87  +2.87
3 05.05 Shore (Bakker,Johnston,Stevenson,Walker,c:Stuart) 8  7:04.37   2.20  +5.07
4 05.01 Cranbrook (Senes,Thompson,Broekhuizen,Pardey,c:Abelev) 9  7:20.40  16.03 +21.10
5 05.06 St Ignatius (Johnston,Beaumont,Johnson,Allsopp,c:Mainsbridge) 6  7:20.52   0.12 +21.22
6 05.04 Scots (Galetto,Parks,Agnew,Thompson,c:Walker) 2  7:24.43   3.91 +25.13
7 05.08 The Armidale School (Baldock,Holcombe,Grant,Brissett,c:Hughes) 7  7:42.02  17.59 +42.72

05.03 Newington (Knox,Smith,Mills,Gigg,c:Thomas) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 8 School 1st Four Final

1 06.09 St Augustines (Donkers,Samus,Brongo,Ungemach,c:Ruban) 1  6:49.63   0.00  +0.00
2 06.04 Shore (Perry,Humphris,Kosovich,Meyers,c:Booker) 9  6:57.61   7.98  +7.98
3 06.06 St Josephs (Munro,Flower,Abbey,Castaldi,c:Lytwyn) 3  7:02.14   4.53 +12.51
4 06.05 St Ignatius (Fish,Thomas,Salter,Rigney,c:Casey) 5  7:04.69   2.55 +15.06
5 06.01 Kings (Gall,Wheelhouse,Bamford,Collins,c:Cook) 4  7:05.39   0.70 +15.76
6 06.02 Newington (Patterson,Knox,Ford,Smith,c:Ioannou) 8  7:08.22   2.83 +18.59
7 06.03 Scots (Joseph,Yencken,Mahoney,Meades,c:Kring) 6  7:13.24   5.02 +23.61
8 06.08 The Armidale School (Lloyd,Scott,Kingham,Rodgers,c:Carmichael) 7  7:42.36  29.12 +52.73

06.07 Sydney Boys High (Zheng,Shivakumaarun,Mehndiratta,Yuan,c:Feng) 2         

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 9 Mens Open/Lwt/Under 23 Coxless Pair Final

1 07.07 Sydney University (Judge,Watts)  (U23) 3  7:04.22   0.00  +0.00
2 07.09 UTS 2 (Cunningham,Kiernan)  (U23) 4  7:08.48   4.26  +4.26

07.08 UTS 1 (Stubbs,Davies)  (U23) 2 SCRATCHED
07.03 Sydney 1 (Perich,Tucker)  (U23) 5 SCRATCHED
07.02 Mosman (Stradaev,Shchulepov)  (Opn) 6 SCRATCHED
07.04 Sydney 2 (White,Keenan)  (Opn) 7 SCRATCHED
07.06 Sydney 4 (Bowden,Brewer)  (Opn) 8 SCRATCHED
07.01 Leichhardt (Fogarty,Farkash)  (Opn) 9         

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 10 Womens Open/Lwt/Under 23 Pair Final

1 08.02 Sydney University/Mosman (Allen,Ewing)  (U23) 5  7:44.98   0.00  +0.00
2 08.03 St George (Bates,Featherstone)  (Opn) 7  8:53.26  68.28 +68.28
3 08.01 Leichhardt (Muller,Van Ewyk)  (Opn) 6  9:09.62  16.36 +84.64

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 11 Men's Under 19 / Under 21 Single Scull Division 1

1 09.12 Sydney 2 (Lloyd Caetano)  (U19) 7  8:09.54   0.00  +0.00
2 09.09 St George 2 (Julian Da Ros)  (U19) 3  8:16.09   6.55  +6.55
3 09.10 St George 3 (Oliver Gorman)  (U19) 5  8:23.70   7.61 +14.16
4 09.03 Leichhardt 2 (Jarrah Murray)  (U19) 8  8:27.34   3.64 +17.80

09.05 Nepean 2 (Henry Robinson)  (U19) 4         
09.04 Nepean 1 (Joel Salter)  (U19) 6 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 12 Men's Under 19 / Under 21 Single Scull Division 2

1 09.17 Sydney 7 (Lucas Giles)  (U19) 3  7:53.93   0.00  +0.00
2 09.06 Nepean 3 (Christopher Davies)  (U19) 5  8:18.49  24.56 +24.56
3 09.02 Leichhardt 1 (Finn Haythornthwaite)  (U19) 6  8:32.98  14.49 +39.05
4 09.07 Nepean 4 (Alaaddin Sari)  (U19) 7  8:38.72   5.74 +44.79
5 09.08 St George 1 (William Besly)  (U19) 4  8:58.38  19.66 +64.45
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 13 Men's Under 19 / Under 21 Single Scull Division 3

1 09.14 Sydney 4 (Dylan Boakes)  (U21) 6  7:27.15   0.00  +0.00
2 09.15 Sydney 5 (Maxwell Duignan)  (U21) 5  7:30.70   3.55  +3.55
3 09.18 UTS (Matthew Curtin)  (U21) 7  7:34.25   3.55  +7.10
4 09.01 Drummoyne (Oscar Fawkes)  (U21) 4  7:59.65  25.40 +32.50
5 09.11 Sydney 1 (Patrick Graham)  (U21) 2  8:01.96   2.31 +34.81

09.16 Sydney 6 (Matthew Bladen)  (U21) 3 SCRATCHED
09.13 Sydney 3 (Michael Ritchie)  (U21) 8         

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 14 Women's Under 19 / Under 21 Single Scull Division 1

1 10.10 Sydney 3 (Harriet Hudson)  (U19) 6  8:07.30   0.00  +0.00
2 10.11 UTS 1 (Bridie O'Gorman)  (U19) 4  8:21.54  14.24 +14.24
3 10.15 Lower Clarence (Crystal Piper)  (U19) 8  8:31.91  10.37 +24.61
4 10.02 Leichhardt 1 (Elysia Chua)  (U19) 5  8:59.87  27.96 +52.57
5 10.01 Glebe (Sophie Potter)  (U19) 3  9:34.43  34.56 +87.13
6 10.03 Leichhardt 2 (Emma Jalalaty)  (U19) 7  9:51.23  16.80 +103.9

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 15 Women's Under 19 / Under 21 Single Scull Division 2

1 10.14 Uni of QLD (Lily Alton)  (U19) 5  8:18.52   0.00  +0.00
2 10.09 Sydney 2 (Georgia Bradley)  (U19) 3  8:23.89   5.37  +5.37
3 10.04 Leichhardt 3 (Lauren Lyon)  (U19) 7  8:28.17   4.28  +9.65
4 10.06 Nepean 2 (Raquel Cuevas)  (U19) 6  8:49.84  21.67 +31.32
5 10.07 Penrith (Charlotte Toose-Cutler)  (U19) 4 10:07.89  78.05 +109.3

10.16 Sydney 4 (Romola Davenport)  (U19) 8 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 16 Women's Under 19 / Under 21 Single Scull Division 3

1 10.12 UTS 2 (Adelaide Guinness)  (U21) 4  8:39.23   0.00  +0.00
2 10.05 Nepean 1 (Tallara Tuckerman)  (U21) 7  8:58.80  19.57 +19.57
3 10.13 UTS 3 (Anais Alonso)  (U21) 6  9:07.87   9.07 +28.64
4 10.08 Sydney 1 (Brianna Caputo)  (U21) 5  9:15.36   7.49 +36.13

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 17 Men's Masters Coxless Four Division 1

1 11.02 Drummoyne/Sydney (Davies,Brighton,McNeill,Hugh)  (D) 8  3:18.43  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 11.03 Mosman 1 (Williams,Myburgh,Heathcote,Bindner) (D) 5  3:26.46  GO   8.03  +8.03
3 11.08 St George 2 (Wilkinson,Gee,Granja Ramos,Irons)  (D) 6  3:33.94  GO   7.48 +15.51
4 11.06 Old Ignatians/Nth Shore (Sargeant,Wiltshire,Scobie,Egan)  (D) 7  3:38.50  GO   4.56 +20.07
5 11.13 Glebe (Holmes,McKeown,Galea,Bland)  (D) 9  3:46.41  GO   7.91 +27.98
6 11.07 St George 1 (Chuter,Crooks,Griffin,Porokh)  (C) 3  3:53.59   4   7.18 +35.16
7 11.05 North Shore (Sammut,Fraser,Conroy,Luck)  (D) 4  4:12.34  GO  18.75 +53.91

11.14 Glebe (Wiggan,Nemeth,Smith,Tietjen*)  (C) 2 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 18 Men's Masters Coxless Four Division 2

1 11.04 Mosman 2 (Hardy,Titterton,Struik,May)  (H) 7  3:52.83  14   0.00  +0.00
2 11.01 Drummoyne/North Shore (James,Anderson,Mitchell,Wearne)  (I) 8  4:07.26  GO  14.43 +14.43
3 11.11 University of NSW (Howarth,Martinez de Alegria,Lees,Moyes) (E) 3  4:12.17  34   4.91 +19.34
4 11.09 Sydney (Lloyd Jones,Quitzau,Ward,Rikard-Bell)  (E) 4  4:12.99  34   0.82 +20.16
5 11.12 North Shore/Drummoyne (Richards,Nettleton,Gibson,Flower*)  (D) 5  4:34.15  39  21.16 +41.32
6 11.10 Sydney Womens MLC (Borella,Jones,McCormack,Carew)  (F) 6  4:48.91  29  14.76 +56.08

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 19 Women's Masters Quad Scull Division 1

1 12.09 St George 2 (Cooze,Macready,Behrendt,Hames)  (D) 5  3:40.69  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 12.03 Leichhardt 2 (Williams,Munns-Conry,Cicognani,Borgert) (D) 6  3:51.38  GO  10.69 +10.69
3 12.05 Mosman (Trask,Baculakova,Gamble,Winter)  (B) 4  3:55.84   8   4.46 +15.15
4 12.08 St George 1 (Mudronja,Crooks,Ward,Massey)  (D) 8  3:58.15  GO   2.31 +17.46
5 12.02 Leichhardt 1 (Reynolds,French,Storey,Parkes)  (B) 3  4:02.66   8   4.51 +21.97
6 12.10 Sydney (Armstrong,Bremner,Lloyd Jones,Wherry)  (D) 7  4:07.33  GO   4.67 +26.64

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 20 Women's Masters Quad Scull Division 2

1 12.04 Leichhardt/Drummoyne (Nisbett,Parbury,Conry,Rourke)  (F) 4  4:15.45  19   0.00  +0.00
2 12.01 Glebe/Sydney University (O'Malley,O'Malley,Sneddon,Playfair)  (E) 3  4:34.91  25  19.46 +19.46
3 12.07 North Shore 2 (Walter,Fabbro,Holman,Gross)  (F) 5  4:38.08  19   3.17 +22.63
4 12.06 North Shore 1 (McMeekin,Williams,McDonald,Boyce) (G) 7  4:42.16  11   4.08 +26.71
5 12.11 Sydney University (Tattersall,Spring,Thompson,Boland)  (H) 8  4:48.05  GO   5.89 +32.60
6 12.12 Nth Shore/Sydney Womens… (McDonald,Mann,Carew,Blackburn*)  (E) 6  5:02.56  25  14.51 +47.11

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 21 Para Single Scull Final

1 13.04 St George (Stephen Knott)  (LTA) 7  4:12.00   0.00  +0.00
2 13.05 Sydney (Erik Horrie)  (AS) 3  4:55.37  43.37 +43.37
3 13.03 Penrith 2 (Adam McGarry)  (TA) 5  5:06.01  10.64 +54.01
4 13.02 Penrith 1 (Rosemary Little)  (AS) 2  5:52.60  46.59 +100.6

13.01 Nepean (Kathleen Murdoch)  (LTA) 8 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 22 School Third Eight Final

1
14.05 St Josephs
(Tosello,McHugh,Timmins,Tassell,Callus,Bouchier,Swanenberg,Powell,c:Smith) 4  6:52.50   0.00  +0.00

2
14.03 Shore
(Perry,Fawcett,Mazay,Priestley,Houston,Groth,Carwardine,Lee,c:Zhang) 3  7:02.43   9.93  +9.93

3
14.01 Cranbrook
(Kluck,Gray,Carr,Neylon,Donald,Crowley,Reed,Banks,c:Raine) 5  7:07.79   5.36 +15.29

4
14.04 St Ignatius
(Brock,Byrne,Russell,Hancock,Herschel,Priest,Traill,Duggan,c:Quinn) 7  7:08.63   0.84 +16.13

5
14.02 Scots
(Stuart,Best,Simpson,Tuck,Boreham,Lim,Dalley,Negus,c:Howard) 6  7:49.57  40.94 +57.07

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 23 School 2nd Eight Final

1
16.05 Shore 1
(Snodgrass,Mactier,Sinclair,Devadason,Ellis,Bragg,Waterworth,Baker,c:Morrison) 8  6:09.77   0.00  +0.00

2
16.06 Shore 2
(Gresham,Carboni,Martin,Durham,Argent,Galloway,Anderson,Woodworth,c:Keenan) 2  6:17.10   7.33  +7.33

3
16.08 St Josephs
(Flannery,Walker,Kochanowicz,Patrielli,Champley,Da Silva,O'Malley,McElroy-O'Connell,c:Nicholas)9  6:21.16   4.06 +11.39

4
16.03 Newington
(Langford,Stathis,Maini,Wiersma,Nichol,Duvall,Serhon,Burton,c:Lewin) 3  6:22.77   1.61 +13.00

5
16.07 St Ignatius
(Pugh,Gundy,Ghiazza,Anderson,Costello,Bird,D'Arcy,Brooks,c:Miller) 5  6:23.61   0.84 +13.84

6
16.04 Scots
(Jeavons-Fellows,Message,Stanley,McGeoch,Hird,Thomson,McLennan,Kilby,c:Paterson) 6  6:28.05   4.44 +18.28

7
16.02 Kings
(Douglass,Barlow,Fulton-Kennedy,Pittman,Steele-Park,Robertson,McCarthy,Orpen,c:Nettleton) 4  6:36.21   8.16 +26.44

8
16.01 Grammar
(Ng,Wade,Myers,McIntyre,Bruce,Cass,Yoon,Shields,c:Schaffer) 7  6:57.96  21.75 +48.19
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 24 School 1st Eight Final

1
17.07 St Josephs
(Skinner,Kemp,Phillips,Rath,Brown,O'Shannessy,Miles,O'Brien,c:Nicholas) 4  6:03.53   0.00  +0.00

2
17.06 St Ignatius
(Sullivan,Hewat,Smith,Hugh-Jones,Walsh,Carlson,Thorne,Rossi,c:Ringler) 7  6:11.53   8.00  +8.00

3
17.03 Newington
(Kearns,Goodman,Thomas,Janson,Gilchrist,Horne,Kearns,Gilfedder,c:Chilton) 5  6:12.55   1.02  +9.02

4
17.01 Grammar
(Whitewolfe,Bartlett,Batt,Graham,Schwartz,Sanders,Vogliotti,Glanville,c:King) 2  6:16.97   4.42 +13.44

5
17.02 Kings
(Crampton,McDonald,Miller,MacKenzie-Wood,Allen,Denton,Macintyre,MacKenzie-Wood,c:Sampson)6  6:17.46   0.49 +13.93

6
17.08 Sydney Boys High
(Li,Huynh,Whittaker,Wang,Blackall,Merlo,Katafono,Zhang,c:Xu) 9  6:35.94  18.48 +32.41
17.04 Scots
(Grant,Stewart,Morgan,Moore,Butler,Hammond,Skuse,Finlayson,c:Lloyd) 3         
17.05 Shore
(Hall,Eaton,Kench,Mackay,Barnes,Boltman,Boltman,Bevan,c:Richards) 8 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 25 Mens Open/Lwt/U23 Single Scull Division 1

1 18.21 Mosman 2 (Robert Black)  (Opn) 8  7:20.54   0.00  +0.00
2 18.16 UTS 2 (Jordan Hooper)  (Opn) 3  7:24.74   4.20  +4.20
3 18.17 UTS 3 (Michael Keene)  (Opn) 7  7:40.76  16.02 +20.22
4 18.04 Glebe 1 (Brad Smith)  (Opn) 6  8:08.67  27.91 +48.13

 NJ 18.22 Mosman (Ivan Ivanisovich)  (Opn) 4  7:51.16
18.15 UTS 1 (Justin Quigley)  (Opn) 5 SCRATCHED

NJ - Not Judged

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 26 Mens Open/Lwt/U23 Single Scull Division 2

1 18.18 UTS 4 (James Chuter)  (Lwt) 4  7:28.99   0.00  +0.00
2 18.19 UTS 5 (James Waldersee)  (Lwt) 6  7:43.66  14.67 +14.67
3 18.11 Sydney 4 (Gavin Parcsi)  (Lwt) 5  7:49.74   6.08 +20.75
4 18.20 Sydney 6 (Stuart McDonald)  (Lwt) 1  7:53.85   4.11 +24.86
5 18.01 Central Tablelands 1 (Nicholas Le Breton)  (Lwt) 8  8:15.48  21.63 +46.49
6 18.02 Central Tablelands 2 (Aaron Simmons)  (Lwt) 2  8:21.30   5.82 +52.31
7 18.05 Glebe 2 (Jean-Baptiste Bailleux)  (Lwt) 3  8:35.41  14.11 +66.42

18.08 Sydney 1 (Luke Stait)  (Lwt) 7         
18.10 Sydney 3 (Tom Cavanagh)  (Lwt) 9 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 27 Mens Open/Lwt/U23 Single Scull Division 3

1 18.06 Mosman 1 (Tom Schramko)  (U23) 5  7:17.09   0.00  +0.00
2 18.13 Sydney University 1 (Alex Purnell)  (U23) 6  7:18.65   1.56  +1.56
3 18.09 Sydney 2 (Charlie Patterson)  (U23) 4  7:31.02  12.37 +13.93
4 18.14 Sydney University 2 (David Bartholot)  (U23) 3  7:42.53  11.51 +25.44
5 18.12 Sydney 5 (Nicholas Clifton)  (U23) 8  7:47.97   5.44 +30.88
6 18.03 Drummoyne (Andrew Louw)  (U23) 7  8:06.97  19.00 +49.88
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 28 Womens Open/Lwt/Under 23 Single Scull Division 1

1 19.16 UTS 2 (Elizabeth Halsall)  (Opn) 5  8:22.53   0.00  +0.00
2 19.13 Sydney University 3 (Olivia Ashby)  (Opn) 6  8:35.63  13.10 +13.10
3 19.08 St George (Amanda Behrendt)  (Opn) 4  8:46.83  11.20 +24.30
4 19.17 UTS 3 (Alexa Hearn)  (Opn) 3  9:07.72  20.89 +45.19
5 19.18 UTS 4 (Victoria Delipetar)  (Opn) 9  9:09.84   2.12 +47.31
6 19.21 Glebe (Jacolyn Harris)  (Opn) 1  9:11.29   1.45 +48.76
7 19.02 Leichhardt 2 (Anna Cicognani)  (Opn) 8  9:28.58  17.29 +66.05
8 19.01 Leichhardt 1 (Madeleine Van Ewyk)  (Opn) 2  9:45.20  16.62 +82.67

19.19 UTS 5 (Danielle Jolly)  (Opn) 7 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 29 Womens Open/Lwt/Under 23 Single Scull Division 2

1 19.03 Mosman 1 (Anastasia Ianina)  (Lwt) 5  8:03.71   0.00  +0.00
2 19.22 Mosman (Aisyah Gala)  (Lwt) 3  8:20.08  16.37 +16.37
3 19.20 UTS 6 (Georgina Masters)  (Lwt) 6  8:38.37  18.29 +34.66

19.15 UTS 1 (Sophie Jerapetritis)  (Lwt) 4 SCRATCHED
19.06 Mosman 4 (Alena Shatagina)  (Lwt) 7         

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 30 Womens Open/Lwt/Under 23 Single Scull Division 3

1 19.05 Mosman 3 (Serena Cox)  (U23) 4  8:16.30   0.00  +0.00
2 19.10 Sydney 2 (Emily Partridge)  (U23) 3  8:20.95   4.65  +4.65
2 19.14 Sydney University 4 (Fiona Ewing)  (U23) 7  8:20.95   4.65  +4.65
4 19.04 Mosman 2 (Jessie Allen)  (U23) 6  8:27.86   6.91 +11.56
5 19.12 Sydney University 2 (Laura Triggs)  (U23) 9  8:35.45   7.59 +19.15
6 19.09 Sydney 1 (Madison Brown)  (U23) 8  8:44.92   9.47 +28.62
7 19.07 Nepean (Raquel Cuevas)  (U23) 2  9:10.18  25.26 +53.88

19.11 Sydney University 1 (Carina Simpson)  (U23) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 31 Men's Under 19 Four Division 1

1 20.25 St Augustines (Donkers,Samus,Brongo,Ungemach,c:Ruban) 1  6:54.59   0.00  +0.00
2 20.24 Shore 1 (Morrison,Perry,Meyers,Kosovich,c:Booker) 9  7:05.55  10.96 +10.96
3 20.13 St Josephs 1 (Flower,Munro,Abbey,Castaldi,c:Lytwyn) 3  7:14.06   8.51 +19.47
4 20.15 St Josephs 3 (Darling,Elliot,Paterson,Robins,c:Kearns) 6  7:22.67   8.61 +28.08
5 20.18 The Armidale School 1 (Rodgers,Kingham,Scott,Lloyd,c:Carmichael) 7  7:35.65  12.98 +41.06
6 20.17 Sydney Boys High (Zheng,Karanjia,Mehndiratta,Yuan,c:Feng) 2  7:45.37   9.72 +50.78
7 20.08 Scots 4 (Webb,Stanley,Duck,Brunner,c:Cheung) 5           easily

20.12 St Ignatius 4 (Gill,Grady,Dimoff,Masson,c:Polich) 4 SCRATCHED
20.10 St Ignatius 2 (Johnston,Beaumont,Johnson,Allsopp,c:Mainsbridge) 8 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 32 Men's Under 19 Four Division 2

1 20.23 Shore 2 (Stevenson,Humphris,Bakker,Walker,c:Stevenson) 9  7:03.26   0.00  +0.00
2 20.03 Kings 2 (Denny,Pittman,Hughes,Field,c:Bell) 3  7:08.13   4.87  +4.87
3 20.09 St Ignatius 1 (Fish,Thomas,Salter,Rigney,c:Casey) 6  7:08.47   0.34  +5.21
4 20.14 St Josephs 2 (Henry,Cusack,Freudenstein,Voulgaris,c:Ridal) 4  7:11.66   3.19  +8.40
5 20.01 Cranbrook (Senes,Thompson,Broekhuizen,Pardey,c:Abelev) 5  7:37.31  25.65 +34.05
6 20.04 Newington (Gigg,Knox,Patterson,Smith,c:Thomas) 2  7:43.28   5.97 +40.02
7 20.20 The Armidale School 3 (Hughes,Murphy,Jackson-Bolton,Maxwell,c:Taylor) 8  7:50.35   7.07 +47.09
8 20.05 Scots 1 (Hudson,Mundell,Crossley,Priest,c:Norburn) 7  8:06.59  16.24 +63.33
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 33 Men's Under 19 Four Division 3

1 20.22 Shore 3 (Kotecha,Macdiarmid,Fielke,Grave,c:Bloore) 9  7:02.61   0.00  +0.00
2 20.21 Shore 4 (Jefferson,Walker,Hunt,Pryde,c:Singer) 2  7:16.73  14.12 +14.12
3 20.02 Kings 1 (Ringrose,Douglass,Bamford,Collins,c:Cook) 8  7:17.30   0.57 +14.69
4 20.06 Scots 2 (Joseph,Yencken,Mahoney,Meades,c:Kring) 6  7:20.50   3.20 +17.89
5 20.16 St Josephs 4 (Small,Jansen,Trescott,Pacey,c:MacRae) 7  7:20.58   0.08 +17.97
6 20.11 St Ignatius 3 (Newey,Newey,Cistulli,Harris,c:Afianos) 4  7:21.49   0.91 +18.88
7 20.07 Scots 3 (Galetto,Parks,Agnew,Thompson,c:Walker) 3  7:30.42   8.93 +27.81
8 20.19 The Armidale School 2 (Baldock,Holcombe,Grant,Brissett,c:Hughes) 5  7:39.60   9.18 +36.99

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 34 Championship Mens Under 21 Coxed Four Final

1 22.02 Sydney (Courts,Wells,Kamp,McDonald,c:Davis) 5  7:15.22   0.00  +0.00
2 22.03 St George (Burke,Granja Ramos Junior,Da Ros,Dunn,c:Besly) 4  8:19.00  63.78 +63.78

22.01 Newington (Patterson,McKay,Ford,Smith,c:Ioannou) 6 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 35 Championship Womens Under 21 Coxed Four Final

1 23.01 Leichhardt 1 (Sutherland,Jalalaty,Lyon*,Carvalho,c:Haythornthwaite) 5  8:25.09   0.00  +0.00
2 23.02 Leichhardt 2 (Chua*,Rizzuto,Kapocius,Gainsford,c:Nicholas) 6  8:35.72  10.63 +10.63

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m % Margins
Race 36 Para Double Scull Gold Time: 3:27.9 Final

1 24.01 St George/Penrith (Hordern,Knott)  (LTA  3:27.9) 5  3:46.92 91.7   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 37 Men's Masters Quad Scull Division 1

1 25.13 Glebe (Wiggan,Nemeth,Tietjen*,Major)  (C) 2  3:17.50   8   0.00  +0.00
2 25.02 Mosman 1 (Williams,Myburgh,Heathcote,Bindner)  (D) 4  3:19.70   4   2.20  +2.20
3 25.07 St George 3 (Irons,Gee,Granja Ramos,Wilkinson)  (D) 5  3:24.79   4   5.09  +7.29
4 25.12 University of NSW 2 (Howarth,Lees,Martinez de Alegria,Moyes) (E) 6  3:28.88  GO   4.09 +11.38
5 25.06 St George 2 (Chuter,Crooks,Griffin,Porokh)  (C) 3  3:46.28   8  17.40 +28.78
6 25.11 University of NSW 1 (Heath,Fehon*,Widmer,Hart*)  (C) 8  3:51.09   8   4.81 +33.59
7 25.04 Drummoyne/North Shore (Jobbins,Walsh,Bruce-Smith,Sheldrick*)  (E) 7  3:52.79  GO   1.70 +35.29

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 38 Men's Masters Quad Scull Division 2

1 25.01 Drummoyne Composite (Burgess,Keable,James,Wearne)  (J) 8  4:12.25  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 25.08 Sydney (Ambler,Martin,Quitzau,Raymond)  (F) 4  4:23.24  49  10.99 +10.99
3 25.05 St George 1 (Thorburn,Rowell,Battam,Toll)  (I) 7  4:23.93  22   0.69 +11.68
4 25.10 Sydney/Sydney Womens MLC (Hill,Jones,Stewart,Lloyd Jones)  (F) 3  4:29.78  49   5.85 +17.53
5 25.03 Mosman 2 (Day,Connaghan,Titterton,Newcomb)  (F) 5  4:41.51  49  11.73 +29.26
6 25.09 Sydney Womens MLC (Borella,Macaskill,Laptev*,Carew)  (F) 6  5:09.71  49  28.20 +57.46

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 39 Women's Masters Coxless Four Division 1

1 26.06 St George 1 (Macready,Cooze,Miller,Robinson)  (C) 4  3:52.97  10   0.00  +0.00
2 26.02 Leichhardt (Fekete,Armitage,Williams,Borgert)  (D) 6  3:57.94   5   4.97  +4.97
3 26.03 North Shore 1 (Denney-Wilson*,Blackwell,Venables,Brew) (C) 3  4:03.77  10   5.83 +10.80
4 26.04 North Shore 2 (Boyce,Holman*,Wilkinson,Knowles*)  (E) 5  4:15.04  GO  11.27 +22.07
5 26.07 St George 2 (Merchant,Ward,Crooks,Massey)  (E) 7  4:31.58  GO  16.54 +38.61

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 40 Women's Masters Coxless Four Division 2

1 26.09 Sydney Uni/Leichhardt (Pollett,Parbury,Conry,Moore)  (F) 5  4:21.13  19   0.00  +0.00
2 26.05 North Shore 3 (Walter,Pyle,Gross,Pendleton)  (F) 4  4:32.81  19  11.68 +11.68
3 26.01 Drummoyne Composite (Playfair,O'Malley,Sneddon,Nisbett)  (E) 3  4:41.02  26   8.21 +19.89
4 26.08 Sydney University (Tattersall,Spring,Thompson,Boland)  (H) 7  4:41.64  GO   0.62 +20.51
5 26.10 Sydney Womens MLC (McDonald,Mann,Carew,Hayes)  (G) 6  4:59.13  11  17.49 +38.00

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 41 Men's Under 17 Single Scull Final

1 27.06 Sydney 3 (John Bivell) 4  8:24.74   0.00  +0.00
2 27.02 Penrith (Lachlan Hordern) 3  8:25.15   0.41  +0.41
3 27.05 Sydney 2 (Cristian Pezo) 7  8:25.51   0.36  +0.77
4 27.07 Sydney University (Josha Runde) 5  8:31.79   6.28  +7.05
5 27.03 St George (Lachlan Dunn) 6  8:32.14   0.35  +7.40
6 27.04 Sydney 1 (Benedict Brenner) 2  8:38.58   6.44 +13.84
7 27.01 Leichhardt (Jacob O'Connell) 8  8:42.71   4.13 +17.97

Photo for 1st Place

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 42 Women's Under 17 Single Scull Final

1 28.03 Penrith 3 (Maral Manookian) 9  9:12.23   0.00  +0.00
2 28.02 Penrith 2 (Genevieve Sturt) 7  9:23.62  11.39 +11.39
3 28.06 Penrith 6 (Alyssa Wagner) 5  9:35.01  11.39 +22.78
4 28.01 Penrith 1 (Sophie Breytenbach) 6  9:39.32   4.31 +27.09
5 28.05 Penrith 5 (Monique Cabban Galtarossa) 8  9:39.93   0.61 +27.70
6 28.08 Penrith 8 (Tallara Forbes) 3  9:54.30  14.37 +42.07
7 28.07 Penrith 7 (Aimee Wagner) 2 10:42.22  47.92 +89.99
8 28.04 Penrith 4 (Maddison Craig) 4 11:17.18  34.96 +124.9

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 43 Women's Open Eight Final

1
29.02 Mosman/UTS
(Galloway,O'Gorman,Wainwright,Reid,Fornasaro,Fessey,Bartram,Connaghan,c:Harrisson) 6  6:44.14   0.00  +0.00

2
29.01 Leichhardt
(Jalalaty,Sutherland,Van Ewyk,Cicognani,Sandow*,Van Ewyk,Carvalho,Rizzuto,c:Schilling) 5  8:04.22  80.08 +80.08

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 44 Men's Open Eight Final

1
30.08 Mosman/Sydney
(Patterson,Wells,Courts,McDonald,Rossi,Schramko,Kamp,Von Appen,c:Raven) 6  5:44.81   0.00  +0.00

2
30.05 St Josephs 1
(Skinner,Kemp,Phillips,Rath,Brown,O'Shannessy,Miles,O'Brien,c:Nicholas) 4  5:55.20  10.39 +10.39

3
30.02 Newington 1
(Kearns,Goodman,Thomas,Janson,Gilchrist,Horne,Kearns,Gilfedder,c:Chilton) 7  6:04.61   9.41 +19.80

4
30.06 St Josephs 2
(Flannery,Walker,Kochanowicz,Patrielli,Champley,Da Silva,O'Malley,McElroy-O'Connell,c:Nicholas)2  6:08.82   4.21 +24.01

5
30.03 Newington 2
(Langford,Stathis,Maini,Wiersma,Nichol,Duvall,Serhon,Burton,c:Lewin) 8  6:14.08   5.26 +29.27
30.04 Scots
(Grant,Stewart,Morgan,Moore,Butler,Hammond,Skuse,Finlayson,c:Lloyd) 3 SCRATCHED
30.07 Sydney
(O'Connell,Dignan,Bowden,Brewer,Woodward,Keenan,White,Hicks,c:Brodie) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 45 Mens Open/Lwt/U23 Double Scull Division 1

1 31.10 UTS 1 (Hooper,Keene*)  (Opn) 5  6:35.64   0.00  +0.00
2 31.08 Sydney 3 (Tucker*,Clifton)  (U23) 3  6:59.24  23.60 +23.60
3 31.02 Drummoyne (Louw,Fawkes)  (U23) 2  7:02.95   3.71 +27.31
4 31.13 University of NSW (Todd,Selbie)  (Opn) 4  7:15.82  12.87 +40.18
5 31.03 Glebe (Bailleux,Smith)  (Opn) 6  7:26.58  10.76 +50.94
6 31.09 Sydney Womens MLC (Stewart,Jones)  (Opn) 8  7:53.99  27.41 +78.35

31.11 UTS 2 (Coombs,Keene)  (Opn) 7 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 46 Mens Open/Lwt/U23 Double Scull Division 2

1 31.12 UTS 3 (Curtin,Chuter)  (Lwt) 6  6:39.98   0.00  +0.00
2 31.06 Sydney 1 (Parcsi,Bladen)  (Lwt) 7  7:02.61  22.63 +22.63
3 31.04 Leichhardt 1 (Andrew,McCrea)  (Lwt) 3  7:12.98  10.37 +33.00
4 31.05 Leichhardt 2 (Bourke,Adams)  (Lwt) 4  7:15.26   2.28 +35.28
5 31.01 Central Tablelands (Le Breton,Simmons)  (Lwt) 8  7:16.05   0.79 +36.07

31.07 Sydney 2 (Stait,Cavanagh)  (Lwt) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 47 Womens Open/Lwt/Under 23 Double Scull Final

1 32.02 Mosman 1 (Shatagina,Ianina)  (Opn) 7  7:09.74   0.00  +0.00
2 32.06 Sydney/Uni of QLD (Alton,Hudson)  (U23) 4  7:23.63  13.89 +13.89
3 32.03 Mosman 2 (Allen,Cox)  (U23) 5  7:34.76  11.13 +25.02
4 32.07 UTS 1 (Hearn,Delipetar)  (Opn) 8  7:56.13  21.37 +46.39
5 32.01 Leichhardt (Muller,Sandow*)  (Opn) 9  9:03.98  67.85 +114.2

32.04 Sydney (Brown,Partridge)  (U23) 2 SCRATCHED
32.05 Sydney University (Simpson,Triggs)  (U23) 3 SCRATCHED
32.08 UTS 2 (Masters,Jerapetritis)  (Lwt) 6 SCRATCHED

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 48 Men's Under 19/21 Quad Scull Final

1 33.03 Sydney (Boakes,Brenner,Duignan,Patterson)  (U21) 5  6:25.85   0.00  +0.00
2 33.02 St George (Burke,Granja Ramos Junior,Gorman,Da Ros) (U21) 6  6:43.38  17.53 +17.53
3 33.01 Nepean (Robinson,Sari,Blakey*,Davies)  (U21) 4  6:58.68  15.30 +32.83

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 49 Men's Masters Eight Final

1
35.06 Sydney/Drummoyne
(Hugh,Rikard-Bell,West,Quitzau,Greenslade,Brighton,McNeill,Davies,c:Trayhurn)

 (D)
3  3:42.68  37   0.00  +0.00

2
35.01 Drummoyne Composite
(Burgess,Keable,Tindale*,Sheldrick*,James,Anderson,Mitchell,Wearne,c:Marks)

 (I)
8  3:43.19  GO   0.51  +0.51

3
35.02 Mosman
(Mayoh,Titterton,Day,Connaghan,Hardy,Newcomb,Struik,May,c:Jansen)

 (G)
7  3:45.40  21   2.21  +2.72

4
35.05 St George
(Thorburn,Reeve,Battam,Toll,Dickens,Granja Ramos,Gee,Irons,c:Featherstone)

 (G)
6  3:55.52  21  10.12 +12.84

5
35.04 Old Ignatians Composite
(Richards,Wiltshire,Sargeant,Flower*,Scobie,Nettleton,Gibson,Egan,c:Pollock)

 (D)
4  4:04.29  37   8.77 +21.61

6
35.03 North Shore
(Walsh,Sheldrake,Sammut,Jobbins,Fraser,Bruce-Smith,Perry,Luck,c:Williams)

 (E)
5  4:13.48  32   9.19 +30.80

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m % Margins
Race 50 Womens C/D Coxless 4x Gold Time: 3:03.4 Division 1

1 36.11 St George 1 (Behrendt,Mudronja,Robinson,Macready)  (C) 8  3:27.60 88.4   0.00  +0.00
2 36.01 Leichhardt 1 (Reynolds,Weatherall,French,Rodriquez)  (C) 4  3:38.54 83.9  10.94 +10.94
3 36.05 Nepean (Brotherton,Trevitt,Tuckerman,Cuevas)  (C) 5  3:41.89 82.7   3.35 +14.29
4 36.03 Leichhardt 3 (Rizzuto,Carvalho,Jalalaty,Lyon*)  (C) 9  3:44.49 81.7   2.60 +16.89
5 36.12 St George 2 (Cooze,Hames,Miller,Merchant)  (C) 3  3:45.44 81.4   0.95 +17.84
6 36.02 Leichhardt 2 (Fekete,Parbury,Conry,Rourke)  (C) 2  3:47.98 80.5   2.54 +20.38
7 36.09 Penrith 1 (Wagner,Cabban Galtarossa,Manookian,Breytenbach) (C) 7  3:49.04 80.1   1.06 +21.44
8 36.04 Leichhardt 4 (Cicognani,Van Ewyk,Van Ewyk,Muller)  (C) 6  3:54.84 78.1   5.80 +27.24

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m % Margins
Race 51 Womens C/D Coxless 4x Gold Time: 3:03.4 Division 2

1 36.10 Penrith 2 (Wagner,Craig,Forbes,Sturt)  (D) 4  3:55.07 78.0   0.00  +0.00
2 36.13 Sydney (Armstrong,Bremner,Lloyd Jones,Wherry) (D) 6  3:56.17 77.7   1.10  +1.10
3 36.07 North Shore 2 (Sainty,McMeekin*,Edwards,Walsh)  (D) 5  4:12.24 72.7  16.07 +17.17
4 36.08 North Shore 3 (Holman,Fabbro,Buzo,Blackburn)  (D) 7  4:23.69 69.6  11.45 +28.62
5 36.06 North Shore 1 (Stella,McCulloch,Pain,Howe)  (D) 3  4:44.87 64.4  21.18 +49.80

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 52 Mens Open/Lwt/Under 23 Coxless Four Final

1 37.02 Mosman Composite (Chuter,Hanley,Waldersee,Clark)  (Lwt) 4  6:20.41   0.00  +0.00
2 37.01 Leichhardt (Fogarty,Carey,Farkash,Macgregor)  (Opn) 7  6:46.85  26.44 +26.44

37.04 Sydney/UTS (Heitz,Curtin,McDonald,Farthing)  (Lwt) 3 SCRATCHED
37.05 UTS (Davies,Kiernan,Cunningham,Stubbs) (U23) 5 SCRATCHED
37.03 Sydney (White,Keenan,Bowden,Brewer)  (Opn) 6 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 53 Men's Under 19 / Under 21 Pair Final

1 39.02 Sydney 2 (Boakes,O'Connell*)  (U21) 5  7:26.23   0.00  +0.00
2 39.03 Sydney 3 (McDonald,Kamp)  (U21) 6  8:10.31  44.08 +44.08

39.01 Sydney 1 (Courts,Wells)  (U21) 4 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 54 Women's Under 19/Under 21 Pair Final

1 40.03 UTS 2 (Wainwright,Fessey)  (U21) 4  8:06.28   0.00  +0.00
2 40.02 UTS 1 (Beasley,Reid)  (U21) 5  8:15.68   9.40  +9.40
3 40.01 Leichhardt (Sutherland,Jalalaty)  (U19) 6 11:01.00 165.32 +174.7
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Place Crew Lane 1000m % Margins
Race 55 Mens C/D Grade Coxed Four Gold Time: 2:59.4 Final

1 41.08 Sydney 1(Brenner,Bivell,Caetano,Pezo,c:Nicholas)  (D) 1  3:32.22 84.6   0.00  +0.00
2 41.07 St George 4 (Burke,Granja Ramos,Gee,Granja Ramos Junior,c:Featherstone) (D) 2  3:32.90 84.3   0.68  +0.68
3 41.09 Sydney 2(Coates,Martin,Coates,Aroney,c:Davis)  (C) 7  3:33.21 84.2   0.31  +0.99
4 41.02 Nepean (Westbrook,Katri,Newbold,Blakey,c:Kalantar)  (D) 3  3:38.45 82.2   5.24  +6.23
5 41.03 North Shore (Sheldrake,Fraser,Perry,Luck,c:Jobbins)  (D) 6  4:03.60 73.7  25.15 +31.38
6 41.04 St George 1 (Donald,Crowley,Antico,Banks,c:Raine)  (C) 8           easily

41.05 St George 2 (Kluck,Gray,Neylon,Carr,c:Beckhurst)  (D) 4         
41.06 St George 3 (Porokh,Crooks,Griffin,Wilkinson,c:Chuter)  (D) 5 SCRATCHED
41.01 Leichhardt (Fogarty,Carey,Farkash,Macgregor,c:Schilling)  (C) 9 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 56 Women's Masters Eight Final

1
42.06 Sydney Uni Composite
(Nisbett,Boland,O'Malley,O'Malley,Conry,Sneddon,Pollett,Moore,c:Holst)

 (F)
7  3:41.75  GO   0.00  +0.00

2
42.03 North Shore 2
(Gross,Walter,Wilkinson,Knowles,Denney-Wilson,Brew,Venables*,Blackwell,c:Williams)

 (D)
5  3:45.01  11   3.26  +3.26

3
42.01 Leichhardt
(Fekete,Van Ewyk,Parbury,Cicognani,Armitage,Williams,Brigham,Borgert,c:Marks)

 (D)
4  3:45.20  11   0.19  +3.45

4
42.05 St George
(Merchant,Hames,Crooks,Massey,Cooze,Macready,Conroy,Robinson,c:Irons)

 (E)
6  3:47.87   6   2.67  +6.12

5
42.02 North Shore 1
(McMeekin,Boyce,McDonald,McCoach*,Fabbro,Pyle,Holman,Pendleton,c:Tanner)

 (F)
8  3:56.39  GO   8.52 +14.64

6
42.04 North Shore 3
(Walsh,Sainty,Stella,McCulloch,Pain,Howe,Blackburn,Buzo,c:Pollock)

 (C)
3  4:30.18  15  33.79 +48.43

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 57 Mens Open/Lwt/Under 23 Quad Scull Final

1 43.03 UTS 1 (Waldersee,Heitz*,Curtin,Chuter)  (Lwt) 5  6:12.55   0.00  +0.00
2 43.02 Sydney (Bladen,Parcsi,McDonald,Cavanagh*) (Lwt) 4  6:17.15   4.60  +4.60
3 43.05 University of NSW (Blundell,Byrnes,Todd,Selbie)  (Opn) 6  6:18.05   0.90  +5.50
4 43.06 Glebe (Wiggan,Nemeth,Smith,Major)  (Opn) 8  6:31.01  12.96 +18.46
5 43.01 Leichhardt (Adams,Bourke,Andrew,McCrea)  (Lwt) 3  6:37.00   5.99 +24.45
6 43.07 St George (Kluck,Gray,Neylon,Carr)  (U23) 1  7:31.83  54.83 +79.28

43.08 St George (Donald,Crowley,Antico,Banks)  (U23) 2 SCRATCHED
43.04 UTS 2 (Coombs,Keene,Hooper,Chisholm)  (Opn) 7 SCRATCHED

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 58 Womens Open/Lwt/Under 23 Quad Scull Final

1 44.02 Sydney (Partridge,Brown,Caputo*,Hudson)  (U23) 5  7:17.34   0.00  +0.00
2 44.01 St George (Featherstone,Featherstone,Benson,Bates) (Opn) 6  7:51.42  34.08 +34.08

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 59 Men's Under 19/21 Double Scull Final

1 45.06 Sydney (Giles*,Brenner)  (U19) 7  6:57.23   0.00  +0.00
2 45.04 St George 1 (Gorman,Da Ros)  (U19) 5  7:16.67  19.44 +19.44
3 45.02 Leichhardt 2 (O'Connell,Murray)  (U19) 4  7:37.14  20.47 +39.91
4 45.05 St George 2 (Dunn,Besly)  (U19) 8  7:48.81  11.67 +51.58

45.01 Leichhardt 1 (McCrea,Haythornthwaite)  (U19) 3 SCRATCHED
45.03 Nepean (Robinson,Davies*)  (U19) 6         

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 60 Women's Under 19 / Under 21 Double Scull Final

1 46.01 Leichhardt 1 (Chua,Lyon)  (U19) 9  7:39.17   0.00  +0.00
2 46.10 Lower Clarence/Sydney (Bradley,Piper)  (U19) 1  7:40.93   1.76  +1.76
3 46.08 Penrith 3 (Manookian,Cabban Galtarossa)  (U19) 2  8:17.68  36.75 +38.51
4 46.02 Leichhardt 2 (Kapocius,Gainsford)  (U19) 4  8:20.02   2.34 +40.85
5 46.07 Penrith 2 (Wagner,Breytenbach)  (U19) 6  8:30.82  10.80 +51.65
6 46.06 Penrith 1 (Toose-Cutler,Sturt)  (U19) 8  8:34.21   3.39 +55.04
7 46.05 Monte Sant' Angelo (Cook,Schettini)  (U19) 3  8:42.56   8.35 +63.39
8 46.09 Sydney University (Newman,Quinn)  (U19) 5  8:53.23  10.67 +74.06
8 46.03 Leichhardt 3 (Sutherland,Jalalaty)  (U19) 7           easily


